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Part No. 250046, Caster Option for ATP and ASD Series Platform Truck

Specifications

Part Number
Model
Capacity
Caster Height
Wheel

Weight per Set

250046

SR-5A

750 Ib

6.375"

(4) 5" x 1.5" Polyolefin
14 1b

Actual capacity of assembled platform is dependent
upon caster capacity but should never exceed the
platform's structural capacity, regardless of caster
type. (Two rigid, two swivel per set)
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